

Agency — Parmar Enterprises

Name of Recd. Summary to Mahadeva Bawla

MR—3054

1168

RECEIVED

NOV 1968

सुप्रसिद्ध विज्ञापन एवं ग्रंथ लेखन

प्रभाग

सुप्रसिद्ध विज्ञापन एवं ग्रंथ लेखन

सि. विभाग

RECEIVED BOOK 1168

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मशीन पुस्तक
में मशीन द्वारा प्रकाशित एक ही प्रमाणित
है जो भी पुस्तक उदाहरण में प्रकाशित
प्रमाणित कार्य किया जाये उसे खंडित कर दिया
जाये किन्तु किताब जलती है


9. 8. 20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Sheohar
विष्णु
७५३ ५४

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item 1 33	Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material				
	-do-do T/S clause				
	401				
	(Patch Repair)				
	Cr:SB with grading material				
	Qty vide TMB P-(19)				
	= 71.36 m ³ @ 2487.37/m ³ Rs = 187448.00				
Item 2 34	WBM Grading - II				
	providing & laying				
	spreading & compact				
	stone of aggregates				
	specific size -				
	-40 - 10 - T/S				
	clause 405				
	Qty vide TMB P-(19)				
	= 59.93 m ³ @ Rs 4603.09/m ³ Rs = 275863.00				
Item 3 35	WBM Grading - III				
	providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
	aggregates as specific				
	as per T/S clause				
	405				
	Qty vide TMB P-(20)				
	= 183.58 m ³ @ 4218.66/m ³ Rs = 774462.00				
Item 4 36	providing & applying				
	prime coat with				
	emulsion (SS-1)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
on prepared surface					
of granular base incldy					
- do - do T/S clause					
502					
Qty vide TMB-P-(20)					
= 2447.73 m ² @ 41.20 / m ² Rs - 100846.00					
item 5 providing & laying					
37 tack coat with					
bituminous emulsion					
(RS-1) using					
emulsion - do					
- do T/S clause					
503					
Qty vide TMB-P-(21)					
2447.73 m ² @ 13.97 / m ² Rs - 34195.00					
item 6 providing and laying					
38 rolling of 20 mm					
thick close graded					
P.M.C (M.S.S) type B					
composed of 32 mm					
0.90 mm type B -					
- do - do - as per					
T/S clause - 509					
Qty vide TMB-P-(21)					
= 2447.73 m ² @ Rs 218.15 / m ² Rs - 533972.00					
item 7 providing and applying					
39 tack coat with bituminous					
emulsion distribution					
@ 0.20 kg to 0.250					
kg / m ² as per					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		T/S clause - 508			
Qty vide	T.M.B.P - (21)				
	$= 8125.00/M^2 @ Rs 11.72/M^2 = Rs 95225.00$				
Item 8	providing & laying				
40	25mm thickness -				
	SOGC concrete with				
	100-120 Tph panel type				
	-- 40 - 40 as per				
	T/S clause - 508				
Qty vide	T.M.B.P - (21)				
	$203.13 M^3 @ 10965.47/M^3 = Rs 2227410$				
Item 9	Reinforced cement				
41	Concrete M15 grade with				
	local stone design -				
	-- 40 - 40 1703				
Qty vide	T.M.B.P - (28)				
	(i) 100 mm stone - 3 Nos				
	@ 2531.72 / No - Rs - 7595.00				
(ii)	200 mm stone 7 Nos				
	@ 671.66 / No - Rs - 4702.00				
Item 10	providing and fixing				
44	of rebar & effect of -				
	do - clause - 801				
Qty vide	T.M.B.P - (28)				
	600mm equivalent split 8 No				
	@ Rs 3770.33 / No - Rs - 30163.00				
Item 11	600mm circular				
45	8 Nos				
	@ 3869.68 / No - Rs 30957.00				
Item 12	600mm x 450mm rectangular				
46					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			= 9 Nos		
②	Rs 3740.56 / Nos				33665.00
Item 13	Road Marking with				
49	hot applied therm-				
	plastic compound				
	- do - do - spread				
	1/4" thick				
Qty vide	TMB P- (29)				
= 434.00	Rs 735.40 / m ²				319164.00
Item 14	providing & fixing				
50	of typical M.N. sign				
	information sign board				
	- do - do - 1700				
Qty vide	TMB P- (29)				
= 2 Nos @	Rs 9568.98 / No				19138.00
Item 15	Brick Masonry				
51	work in cement				
	mortar (1:3) in				
	perimeter do - do				
	1208.4 -				
Qty vide	TMB P- (29)				
= 5.58 m ³	Rs 5266.93 / m ³				29389.00
Item 16	Plastering with				
52	cement mortar -				
	do - do - 1200				
Qty vide	TMB - P- (29)				
= 115.54 m ²	Rs 188.15 / m ²				21739.00
Item 17	Painting two coats				
53	- do - do - 1700				
Qty vide	TMB - P- (29)				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
115.54 w ² @ Rs 95.62/M ² - Rs.					11049.00
					4736982.00
Less 0.33% as per agreement (-)					15632.00
					4721350.00
Add 1% labour cess (+)					47214.00
Add 12% CST (+)					566562.00
					5335126.00
Less previous payment (-)					5335126.00

Actual date of completion of this road is 08/12/2022

Brahmaji Hanuman

08-12-2022 08/12/2022

A. J. E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
115.54 m ² @ Rs. 95.62/m ² - Rs.					11049.00
					4736982.00
Less 0.33% as per agreement (-)					15632.00
					4721350.00
Add 1% labour cess (+)					47214.00
Add 12% GST (+)					566562.00
					5335126.00
Less previous payment (-)					5335126.00
Actual Date of completion of					
this road is 08/12/2022					
Brahmdeo					
08-12-2022					
At					
Ratnag					
08.12.2022					

Continuation